Optical Transceiver Module
  2019
PRODUCT BROCHURE
LINKU
 1
Catalog
Optical Transceiver Module .................................................................................................................................................................... 1

● Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 Laser Safety Compliant
● Compliant with SFP MSA Specification
Ordering Information:
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Distance Operating Temp.
Tx Power
(dBm)
Rx Sensitivity
(dBm)
LRJ-180 10/100/1G RJ45, CAT5 100m -40℃~85℃ - -
LRJ-181 1.25G RJ45, CAT5 100m -40℃~85℃ - -
LS1-500 1.25G 850nm VCSEL 550m 0℃-70℃ -8~ -4 -18
LS1-100 1.25G 1310nm FP 15Km 0℃-70℃ -9~ -3 -20
LS1-180 1.25G 1310nm FP 15Km -40℃~85℃ -9~ -3 -20
LS1-220 1.25G TX1310/RX1490 20Km 0℃-70℃ -9~ -3 -22
LS1-221 1.25G TX1490/RX1310 20Km 0℃-70℃ -9~ -3 -22
LS1-400 1.25G 1310nm DFB 40Km 0℃-70℃ -2~ +3 -23
LS1-401 1.25G 1550nm DFB 40Km 0℃-70℃ -4~ +1 -20
LS1-800 1.25G 1550nm DFB 80Km 0℃-70℃ -2~ +3 -23
LS1-990 1.25G 1550nm DFB+APD 120Km 0℃-70℃ 0~ +3 -31
LS2-100 2.5G 1310nm FP 2Km 0℃-70℃ -9~ -3 -18
LS2-101 2.5G 1310nm DFB 15Km 0℃-70℃ -5~ 0 -18
LS2-181 2.5G 1310nm DFB 15Km -40℃~85℃ -5~ 0 -18
LS2-400 2.5G 1310nm DFB+APD 40Km 0℃-70℃ -2~ +3 -27

● Compliant with SFP+ MSA Specification
● Compliant with 1.0625G~8.5G FC standard
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Data Rate Wavelength Distance
Operating
Temp.
Tx Power
(dBm)
Rx Sensitivity
(dBm)
LS10-500 SFP+SR  10.3Gbps 850nm VCSEL 300m 0℃~70℃ -6~ -1 -11.1
LS10-580 SFP+SR  10.3Gbps 850nm VCSEL 300m -40℃~85℃ -6~ -1 -11.1
LS10-100 SFP+LR 10.3Gbps 1310nm DFB 10Km 0℃~70℃ -3~ +1 -14.4
LS10-180 SFP+ LTE 10.3Gbps 1310mn FP 1.4Km -40℃~85℃ -6~ -1 -14.4
LS10-181 SFP+LR 10.3Gbps 1310mn DFB 10Km -40℃~85℃ -3~ +1 -14.4
LS10-400 SFP+LR 10.3Gbps 1310mnDFB+APD 40Km 0℃~70℃ -3~ +1 -23
LS10-401 SFP+ER 10.3Gbps 1550nmEML 40Km 0℃~70℃ -1~ +2 -14.1
LS10-800 SFP+ZR 10.3Gbps 1550nmEML+APD 80Km 0℃~70℃ 0~ +4 -23
LS10-4XX SFP+DWDM 10.3Gbps DWDM EML 40Km 0℃~70℃ -1~ +2 -14.4
LS10-8XX SFP+DWDM 10.3Gbps DWDM EML+APD 80Km 0℃~70℃ 0~ +4 -24
LS10-220 SFP+BIDI 10.3Gbps TX1270nm/RX1330nm 20Km -40℃~85℃ -2~ +2 -14.4
LS10-221 SFP+BIDI 10.3Gbps TX1330nm/RX1270nm 20Km -40℃~85℃ -2~ +2 -14.4
LS10-420 SFP+BIDI 10.3Gbps TX1270nm/RX1330nm 40Km 0℃~70℃ +1~ +5 -14.4
LS10-420 SFP+BIDI 10.3Gbps TX1330nm/RX1270nm 40Km 0℃~70℃ +1~ +5 -14.4
                                    Optical Transceiver Module
 4
40Gb/s QSFP+ Transceivers

● Compliant with IEEE 802.3ba
● Compliant with CFP2 MSA
Ordering Information:
Part No. Description Data Rate Distance
Power
Consumption
Tx Power
(dBm)
Rx OMA
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Note
LC2-100 CFP2 LR4 100Gbps 10Km ＜6W -2.9~ +4.5 -8.6 LAN-WDM EML
LC2-101 CFP2 RX4 100Gbps -- ＜4W -- -8.6 RX ONLY
LC2-102 CFP2 LR4 100Gbps 10Km ＜5W -2~ +4 -8.6 LAN-WDM DML
LC2-201 CFP2 RX4 100Gbps 20Km ＜5W -- -- APD RX ONLY
LC2-400 CFP2 ER4 100Gbps 40Km -- -- -- EML+SOA+PIN
                                          Active Optical Cable
 7
Active Optical Cable （ AOC ）
APPLICATIONS